1 patient (0.7%) was ≥ 65 years), received 6 × 1013 vg/kg of ROCTAVIAN with follow-up ranging 

from 66 to 266 weeks (mean: 221 weeks). The population was 72% White (96 patients), 14% Asian 

(19 patients), 11% Black (15 patients), and 3% Other or not specified. One hundred thirty-two (132) 

patients were HIV-negative (modified intent-to-treat population; mITT). One hundred twelve (112) 

patients previously participated in a non-interventional study (NIS) with at least 6 months of 

prospectively collected baseline data prior to enrolment in study 270-301. One hundred six of the 

134 patients initiated corticosteroid treatment only in response to ALT elevation (generally starting at